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Otylia Swim Cup 2022
Lublin, 23. - 24.4.2022
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MIASTO INSPIRAC]I

Konkurencja 19
24.04.2022 - 13:02

Dziewczat, 200m dowolny

12 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz?7

1 AUGUSTYN Oliwia

2 JEDUT Agata

3 WOJCIECHOWSKA Klaudia
4 BUDZYNSKA Laura

5 LESNIEWSKA Barbara

6 KARWAJ Paulina

7 GLINKA Lena

Seria2z7

0 BLASIAK Julia

1 SMIECINSKA Anna

2 SZEWCZAK Weronika
3 LUKASIEWICZ Oliwia
4 ZALEWSKA Lena

5 NIESLUCHOWSKA Gabriela

6 MAZURKIEWICZ Michalina
7 ZYCH Martyna

8 FEJFER Maria

9 KRAWIEC Selena

Seria3z7

CIESLAK Helena

BAJOR Dominika
MAZUREK Martyna
WEGRZYN Emilia
KUNKEL Celina
TATKOWSKA Oliwia
NIZIO Kamila
RYDZEWSKA Paula
PODLEWSKA Matgorzata
KAMINSKA Nicola
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Seria4z7

0 WOJCIK Maja

1 TKACZYK Aleksandra

2 DZIEGIELEWSKA Nikola
3 CZOPEK Lena

4 ARTYUKH Anastasiya

5 KAFARSKA Julia

6 KONOPKA Blanka

7 FUS Hanna

8 BRONIKOWSKA Maria

9 RZASA Amelia
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UKP GRYF Debica

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

MTP Lublinianka

UKS SKARPA Lublin

UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmiescie
UKS SP AQUARIUS Lesko
MKP Warszawianka

MKS IKAR Mielec

UKS GIM 92 Ursynéw

UKS SKARPA Lublin

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKS FROG Gizycko

MKP Warszawianka

MKP Warszawianka

MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa
MKS MEDYK Gizycko
DWOJKA MORENA Gdarnsk

MKP Warszawianka

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw

MTP Lublinianka

KP SOKOL Rzeszéw
DWOJKA MORENA Gdarnisk
DWOJKA MORENA Gdarisk
UKS GIM 92 Ursynéw

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

MKP Warszawianka

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

UKS VICTORIA Kozy

UKS SP5 Swim Lublin

UKP FALA Krasnik

UKS Olimpijczyk 23

Lviv Region

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

UKP FALA Krasnik

MTP Lublinianka

KU AZS UMCS Lublin

MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa

55555545

3:00.18
2:57.13
2:55.10
2:54.89
2:52.60
2:53.16
2:54.96
2:55.16
3:00.16
3:00.81

2:46.42
2:46.28
2:44.20
2:41.13
2:40.00
2:40.17
2:43.80
2:44.35
2:46.39
2:50.56

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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Otylia Swim Cup 2022
Lublin, 23. - 24.4.2022

Konkurencja 19, Dziewczat, 200m dowolny

Seriabz7
0 STAKHIR Anastasiia 10 SDUSHOR Lutsk 2:35.00
1 BANKOWSKA Julia 07 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:34.23
2 GASKA Paulina 09 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:31.58
3 WILCZEK Lena 10 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:30.83
4 FTARA Maja 09 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:29.54
5 KRZYZANOWSKA Julia 10  UKS ZABIANKA Gdarisk 2:30.54
6 STARKIEWICZ Zuzanna 09 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:31.43
7 NEUHORN Diana 10 MKS JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 2:32.45
8 BELZYT Maja 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:34.32
9 SUROWIEC Emilia 10 UKP FALA Krasnik 2:38.59
Seria6z7
0 STANKO Khrystyna 08 UKS ZABIANKA Gdansk 2:26.52
1 SZKODA Michalina 08 UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 2:25.97
2 WYRWAS Julianna 08 UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 2:24.67
3 BEREZAK Milena 08 MKS IKAR Mielec 2:23.27
4 BORTLISZ Gabriela 10 MKP Warszawianka 2:22.76
5 SKRABOWSKA Karolina 08 UKS FROG Gizycko 2:22.88
6 GLAZEWSKA Zofia 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 2:24.26
7 NOWOSWIATLOWSKA Emilia 07 UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 2:25.36
8 MOROZ Kateryna 09 SDUSHOR Lutsk 2:26.00
9 ZYDRON Wiktoria 10 MKP Warszawianka 2:29.09
Seria7z7
0 KAZANOWSKA Klaudia 08 UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 2:22.11
1 BATYRA Julia 08 UKS SKARPA Lublin 2:19.09
2 WOZAKOWSKA Zofia 07 UKS SP5 Swim Lublin 2:17.31
3 TRAFALSKA Zuzanna 07 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw t.6dzki 2:13.62
4 SZOPA Natalia 07 UKP GRYF Debica 2:11.80
5 DRANYTSKA Viktoria 08 SDUSHOR Lutsk 2:12.50
6 SOBOTKA Oliwia 10 UKS 48 Warszawa Srédmieécie 2:16.21
7 SOBOLAK Gabriela 09 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandréw Lodzki 2:18.96
8 GORZKIEWICZ tucja 09 UKS GIM 92 Ursynow 2:22.00
9 MAZUREK Dagmara 09 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 2:22.14
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